

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12304/2006

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TRIKUTA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS(P)& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj