

t  
ITEM NO.67

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9844 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.TRIKUTA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS.P.LTD&ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9845 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 9846 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 9847 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 9848 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 9849 of 2011

Date: 25/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.  
Mr. Krishanu Adhikary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv  
Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant granted two weeks time  
for furnishing the spare copy of the pleadings in each of  
the above appeals. Await records.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

s